Bezirksmeisterschaften Schwaben

Florett minnlich + web/ich

Fussen (GER) ;
25.03.2017 Team e reom
OFFICIAL Schiiler (A) +(M) + (J)
Modus
Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer
1 Direktausscheidung 2er KO
25.03.19:23
2 Qualifizierte
2er Finale
Treffer: 45
Zeit: 3 min
Direktausscheidung
Finale
Bahn
FC JENGEN 34 TSV NEU-ULM
MAGOUR Marouan 5 5 3 3 KIEBLING Joshua
SCHWER Valentin 5 10 9 6 SCHMUTZ Kilian
VILIMEK Filip 2 12 15 6 TAN Sisel | w
SCHWER Valentin 1 13 20 5 KIEBLING Joshua
MAGOUR Marouan 8 21 25 5 TAN Sisel |w
VILIMEK Filip 7 28 29 4 SCHMUTZ Kilian
SCHWER Valentin 1 29 35 6 TAN Gisel {w
VILIMEK Filip 3 32 39 4 KIEBLING Joshua
MAGOUR Marouan 2 34 45 6 SCHMUTZ Kilian




